
Invitation to Bid (“ITB”) 
 

Eligible Entity: 

 

Clayton Valley Charter High School District 
1101 Alberta Way 
Concord, CA  94521 

Project Description: 2020-2021 E-rate Services - 470 Number 200015086 

ITB Number: CVCOCA20191114112227 

470 Number: 200015086 

470 Post Date: 01/31/2020 

ITB Due Date:  03/02/2020 at 5:00PM local standard time 

Billed Entity Number:   16073388 

E-mail Address: CVCOCA2020@adsadsi.com 

 
Clayton Valley Charter High School District (“CVCOCA”) seeks proposals in accordance with the terms and conditions posted 
within.  The awarded contract(s) may cover both E-rate eligible and non-eligible items.  If eligible and non-eligible items or services 
are bid, bidders should break out the non-eligible items and list them as such. Contract award(s) shall be made in accordance with 
Federal Communications Commission (“FCC”) Universal Service Administration Company (“USAC”) E-rate Program Rules. 
 
 
PREQUALIFICATION:  None Required 
MANDATORY JOB WALK:  None Required 
BID MARKING:   E-rate 200015086-CVCOCA (Solicitation ID) 
METHOD OF BID RECEIPT:    Bid offers shall be delivered to CVCOCA2020@adsadsi.com or they may be disqualified. 

Late offers shall not be considered. 

 

 

 

This Invitation to Bid has been Extended 

 

New Due Date: 13 March 2020 at 5:00 PM PST 

mailto:CVCOCA2020@adsadsi.com

